
 

 
 

   

    

 
 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
 

 

  

 

 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
 

List of Awards for July 20, 2016
 

Appl. No. 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration 
Date 

Invoice # 
FY 

Single Family Housing Current 
Volume Cap 

2013 Unused 
Carryforward 

2014Unused 
Carryforward 

2015 Unused 
Carryforward 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

Sacramento Housing 

16-009 SL/BC and Redevelopment 
Agency on Behalf of the MCC Sacramento $15,247,070 $15,247,070 16-81 10/19/2016 

11/18/2016 FY 16-001 

County of Sacramento 

MCC Count 1 Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $15,247,070 $15,247,070 $0 $0 $0 

Mortgage Revenue Bonds: 

16-008 SL California Department 
of Veterans Affairs MRB Statewide $150,000,000 $150,000,000 16-82 10/19/2016 FY 16-002 

MRB Count 1 Subtotal - Mortgage Revenue Bonds Applications: $150,000,000 $150,000,000 $0 $0 $0 

Total SFH 
Count 2 Total - Single Family Housing Programs: $165,247,070 $165,247,070 $0 $0 $0 

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects: 
Mixed Income Pool: 

16-410 DK 
California Statewide 

Community 
Devolpment Authority 

Campus Oaks Phase I 
Apts. Roseville Placer $37,500,000 $37,500,000 16-83 1/17/2017 FY 16-003 

16-420 RF City and County of San 
Francisco 

500 Folsom Apartments 
(also known as Transbay 

9) 
San Francisco San 

Francisco $132,000,000 $132,000,000 16-84 1/30/2017 FY 16-004 

Mixed 
Income Pool 2 Subtotal - Mixed Income Pool Applications: $169,500,000 $0 $37,500,000 $0 $132,000,000 

Count 
Total Mixed 

Income 2 Total - Mixed Income Pool Applications: $169,500,000 $0 $37,500,000 $0 $132,000,000 

Rural Pool 

16-406 LE California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Esperanza Crossing 
Phase II Apartments Esparto Yolo $8,000,000 $8,000,000 16-85 1/17/2017 FY 16-005 

Rural Pool 
Count 1 Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications: $8,000,000 $0 $0 $8,000,000 $0 

Total Rural 
Count 1 Total - Rural Pool Applications: $8,000,000 $0 $0 $8,000,000 $0 

Page 1 of 4 



 

 
 

   

 

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

  

  

  

 

 
 

 
  

 
   

 
  

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards for July 20, 2016 

Appl. No. 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration 
Date 

Invoice # 
FY 

16-364 

General Pool 
Projects: 

LE California Public 
Finance Authority Village East Apartments Stockton San Joaquin $15,200,000 $15,200,000 16-86 1/17/2017 FY 16-006 

16-386 DK/BC City of Los Angeles 
Viviendas del Valle 

Apartments (Scattered 
Site) 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $10,700,000 $10,700,000 16-87 1/30/2017 FY 16-007 

16-387 RF City and County of San 
Francisco 

1300 Fourth Street 
Apartments San Francisco San 

Francisco $52,500,000 $36,283,972 $16,216,028 16-88 1/17/2017 FY 16-008 

16-388 SL 
California Statewide 

Community 
Devolpment Authority 

El Cazador Apartments Fresno Fresno $12,000,000 $12,000,000 16-89 1/30/2017 FY 16-009 

16-389 DK Golden State Finance 
Authority 

San Vincente 
Townhomes Apartments Soledad Monterey $5,320,000 $5,320,000 16-90 1/17/2017 FY 16-010 

16-390 LE Golden State Finance 
Authority 

Village at Madera 
Apartments Madera Madera $4,804,000 $4,804,000 16-91 1/30/2017 FY 16-011 

16-391 DK/BC Golden State Finance 
Authority 

Harmony Court 
Apartments Bakersfield Kern $5,727,000 $5,727,000 16-92 1/17/2017 FY 16-012 

16-392 SL Golden State Finance 
Authority 

Las Palmas II 
Apartments Coachella Riverside $3,465,000 $3,465,000 16-93 1/30/2017 FY 16-013 

16-393 DK Golden State Finance 
Authority 

Summerhill Family 
Apartments Bakersfield Kern $9,795,000 $9,795,000 16-94 1/17/2017 FY 16-014 

16-394 SL City of Los Angeles 
Florence Morehouse 

Apartments (Scattered 
Site) 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $9,500,000 $9,500,000 16-95 1/30/2017 FY 16-015 

16-395 LE 
Housing Authority of 

the County of Los 
Angeles 

Sun Sage Homes 
Apartments (Scattered 

Site) 

Lenox, 
Whittier Los Angeles $9,450,000 $9,450,000 16-96 1/17/2017 FY 16-016 

16-396 RF 
Housing Authority of 
the City of San Luis 

Obispo 
Iron Works Apartments San Luis 

Obispo 
San Luis 
Obispo $10,000,000 $10,000,000 16-97 1/30/2017 FY 16-017 

Page 2 of 4 



 

 
 

   

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

 
  

  

   

  

  

  

 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards for July 20, 2016 

Appl. No. 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation Awarded 

$20,000,000 

Reso No. Expiration 
Date 

Invoice # 
FY 

16-397 LE City of San Jose Don de Dios Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $20,000,000 16-98 1/17/2017 FY 16-018 

16-398 RF County of Contra Costa 
Twenty One and Twenty 
Three Nevin Apartments 

(Scattered Site) 
Richmond Contra Costa $74,000,000 $74,000,000 16-99 1/30/2017 FY 16-019 

16-399 SL/BC County of Contra Costa Hana Gardens 
Apartments El Cerrito Contra Costa $21,000,000 $21,000,000 16-100 1/17/2017 FY 16-020 

16-400 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Cedar-Nettleton 
Apartments Vista San Diego $8,200,000 $8,200,000 16-101 1/30/2017 FY 16-021 

16-401 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority Park Place Apartments Morgan Hill Santa Clara $26,000,000 $26,000,000 16-102 1/17/2017 FY 16-022 

16-402 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority Sea Breeze Apartments Oxnard Ventura $13,750,000 $13,750,000 16-103 1/30/2017 FY 16-023 

16-403 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency Stoneman Apartments Pittsburg Contra Costa $75,000,000 $75,000,000 16-104 1/17/2017 FY 16-024 

16-404 RF California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Gateway Station 
Apartments Oxnard Ventura $90,000,000 $90,000,000 16-105 1/30/2017 FY 16-025 

16-405 LE California Municipal 
Finance Authority Simone Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $14,500,000 $14,500,000 16-106 1/17/2017 FY 16-026 

16-407 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Liberty at Aliso 
Apartments Aliso Viejo Orange $41,000,000 $41,000,000 16-107 1/30/2017 FY 16-027 

16-408 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Antelope Valley 
Apartments Lancaster Los Angeles $14,000,000 $14,000,000 16-108 1/17/2017 FY 16-028 

16-409 SL 
California Statewide 

Community 
Devolpment Authority 

Watts Arms I 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $23,000,000 $23,000,000 16-109 1/30/2017 FY 16-029 

16-411 LE California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Newark Station Seniors 
Apartments Newark Alameda $14,750,000 $14,750,000 16-110 1/17/2017 FY 16-030 

16-412 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Village at Los Carneros 
Apartments Goleta Santa 

Barbara $12,331,338 $12,331,338 16-111 1/30/2017 FY 16-031 

16-414 RF/BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Madera Vista Phase 3 
Apartments Temecula Riverside $6,200,000 $6,200,000 16-112 1/17/2017 FY 16-032 

16-415 DK California Public 
Finance Authority 

Springville Senior 
Apartments Camarillo Ventura $18,000,000 $18,000,000 16-113 1/30/2017 FY 16-033 

16-416 LE California Public 
Finance Authority 

Mountain View 
Apartments Cathedral City Riverside $21,590,000 $21,590,000 16-114 1/17/2017 FY 16-034 

16-417 LE/BC California Public 
Finance Authority Guest House Apartments Santa Ana Orange $15,000,000 $15,000,000 16-115 1/30/2017 FY 16-035 

Page 3 of 4 



 

 
 

   

 
   

 

  

  

 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards for July 20, 2016 

Appl. No. 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City 

Project 
County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation Awarded 

$42,000,000 

Reso No. Expiration 
Date 

Invoice # 
FY 

16-421 DK 
Housing Authority of 

the City of San 
Buenaventura 

Villages at Westview ­
Phase 1 Apartments 

San 
Buenaventura Ventura $42,000,000 16-116 1/17/2017 FY 16-036 

16-422 LE City of Los Angeles Jordan Downs Phase 1a 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $28,000,000 $28,000,000 16-117 1/30/2017 FY 16-037 

16-423 LE/BC Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego 

Vista Terrace Hills 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $99,995,347 $99,995,347 16-118 1/17/2017 FY 16-038 

General 
Pool Count 33 Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $826,777,685 $576,630,319 $35,000,000 $198,931,338 $16,216,028 

Total QRRP 
Count 36 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $1,004,277,685 $576,630,319 $72,500,000 $206,931,338 $148,216,028 

Grand Total 38 GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS: $1,169,524,755 $741,877,389 $72,500,000 $206,931,338 $148,216,028

 Analysts 
RF- Richard Fischer (9) 

SL - Sarah Lester (8) 
DK-Devon King (10) 
BC- Brian Clark (0) 

LE- Louise Eller (11) 

Page 4 of 4 


	Sheet1



